
2000 ~/Wiseoo/Dunlop/Yaaaba/OUterwearS/
FMF/Laeger/MaXXls/KlO~2/MSR/Acerbls/~

Grand National cross COun~ seriesRound 8 • Boyers, PA
·June 3 &4, 2000

rouTH'RESULTS

-MiniJr
15 Thad Duval1

{ III ScottMcClure-
3 795 Allen Nutter Jr
4 261 Andrew Carlson
522 Morgan Green
6 77 Tyler MacDonald
7 764 Joey Marchese
8 388 Alex Gunether
9 285 Jamie Kosut
l(} .208 Jake Colter
II 33 Gary Strope
11 209 Jesse Colter
13 J37 Aaron Kline

Williamstown
Thomson
Lancaster
Nt:wark
Winton
Marteu
Pittsburgh
Wexford
Cumberland
Haddock
Homer
Haddock
Logan

WV KAW 6 1:31:35
GA KAW6 1:35:51
OH YAM 5 1:33:28
NY KIM 5 1:38:01
OH KAW.5 1:39:36
SC KAW5 1:42:00
PA KIM 5 1:48:26
PA KAW 5 1:52:39
WV KAW ..4 1:42:10
GA KAW 4 2:00:06
WV KAW 3 1:29:28
GA KAW3 1:59:58
OH SUZ .1 0: 14:48

02-Minilnt.
1 4 DRAtwood Millfield OH KAW7 1:30:15
2 8 Joshua Gaitte:n New Straitsville DII KAW7 1:34:10
3 54 Broc Hepler Kittanning .. I'A .$.uZ 1 1,:35:05
4 43 Charles Mullins Fairfield OH HON 7 1:35:18
5 98 TonyHaU Alexandria OH KAW7 1:42:28
6 884 Christopher Bach Crown Point IN KAW 7' 1:44:00
7 191 Brian Guenther Grove City PA YAM 7 .1:46:47
8 404 Brad Hensley Trenton OH RON 6 1:32:2~
9 12 Cody Calkins E. Sparta OH KAW6 1:36:10
10 195 Jeremiah Downirour Lancaster' OH KAWfJ 1:38:38
11 26 JB Pensis Burgettstown PA KAW 6 1:42:24
12 801 Jacob Wright Columbiana OH HON 6 1:43:52
13 421 JohnAyers' -Grove City FA KAW6L52:23
14 684 Brent Willey Belpre OR SUZ 5 _1:32:20
15 25 Jon Paul Boyle Windman PA YAM 5 1:35:52
16 24 Joseph Metzler Hamelton OH KTM 4 1:58:08
17 250 Freddie Hoard Clarksville 1N KAW 3 1:51 :05

300 Donnie Brown Upper Marlboro MD HON 2 0:57:04
18 Bradley Spevock Montana Mines WV SUZ 1 0:15:02

03-Mini Sr.
1 56 Bryan Happle Virginia Beach VA KAW7 1:32:03
2 5 Travis Green Vinton OH KAW7 1:37:50
3 320 Sean McClure Thomson GA KAW7 1:42:18
4 724 Sean Young Crestwood KY KAW7 1:42:40
6 30 Dustin Sole Parkersburg WV YAM 7 1:43:43
6 10 Josh Patton Wayccsburg PA KAW 7 1:46:32
7 17 Sterling Daniels Elkins WV KAW 6 1:31:38
8 7 Jonathan Woodford Southington OH KAW6 1:33:44
9 25-i David Beusch Florence KY HONfJ 1:34:57
10 217 Nathan Shannon Greenfield IN YAM 6 1:42:06
11 47 Derron Oakley Seven Mile OH HON 5 1:38:47
12 27 Gary Bisang Lexington KY SUZ 4 1:44:25
13 6 Justin Dyke EPalestine OR KA W 3 0:50:32 ....
14 68 Brenton McCurdy E Palestine OH HON 2 0:35:12

OIA
1 4 DRAtwood Millfield OH KAW7 1:30:15
2 5"6 Bryan Happle Virginia Beach VA KAW7 1:32:03
3 8 Joshua Gaitten New Straitsville OH KAW7 1:34:10
4 54 Broc Hepler Kittanning PA SUZ 7 1:35:05·
5 43 Charles Mullins Fairfield OH HON 7 1:35:18
6 5 Travis Green Vinton OH KAW 7 1:37:50
7 320 Sean McClure Thomson GA KAW7 1:42:18
8 98 Tony Hall Alexandria OH KAW7 1:42:28
9 724 Sean Young Crestwood' KY KAW 7 1:42:40
10 30 Dustin Sole. Parkersburg, WV YAM 7 1:43:43·
11 884 Christopher Bach CrownPoint 'IN KAW7 1:44:00
12 10 Josh Patton Waynesburg PA KAW 7 1:46:32
13 191 BriarrGuentirer Grove City FA YAM 7 1:46:47

15 Thad Duvall Williamstown WV KAW6 1:31:35.
17 Sterling Daniels Elkins WV KAW 6 1:31:38
404 Brad Hensley Trenton OH HON 6 1:32:29

17 7 Jonathan Woodford Southington OH KAW6 1:33:44
18 251 David Beusch Florence. KY HON 6J.:34:57
19 111 Scott McClure Thomson GA KAW6 1:35:51

20 12 Cody Calkins E.Sparta OR KAW6 1:36:10
21 195 J.er.emiah Downhour .T .ancaster OH KAW 6 .1:38:38
22 21"7' "NathanShannon .Greenfield 'IN YAM 6 1:42:06
23 26- JBPensis .Burgettstown PA KAW.6 .1:42:24
24 801 Jacob Wright COlumbiana OH HON61:43:52
25 421 John Ayers Grove City PA KAW6- 1:52:23
26 684 Brent Willey Belpre OH SUZ 5 1:32:20
27 795 Allen Nutter 11' Lancaster OH YAM .51-:33:28
.78 25 .. Jon Pa\t1 Royle Wi~dl1lan PA YAM 5 1;35:52
29 .261 Andrew Carlson Newark.. NY KIM S 1:38:01
30 47 Derron Oakley S.eYell.Milll Oft RON s U8:41
3t 22 Morgan-Green Winton OH K.P\.W 5 t:39:36
32 77 '. TyJer .tvJ,acVonald Mar1al ,SC KAW,5 1;42;()O
33 764 Joey Marchese Pittsburgh PA KTM 5 1:48:26
34 388 Alex Gunether Wexford PA KAW 5 1:52:39
35 2%5 .Jamie Kosut Cumberland' WV KAW4 1:42: 10
36 27 .Gary Bisang Lexington KY SUZ 41:44:25
37 24 Joseph Metzler Hamelton OH K1M 4 1:58:08
3S 20& Jake Colter Haddock ~.~~'j ~.~~~~~.~.39 6 Justin Dyke .8 Palestfue
A{} 33 .Gery.Strope Homer WVKAW 3 i:29:2E
4,1 ;250 Freddie Hoard Clarksville TN' KAW3 1:51:05
42 209 JesseCoiter' Haddock GA 'KAW3 1:59:58
43 68 Brenton McCurdy E Palestine OH HON 2 0:35;12
44 300 DonnieBrown Upper Marlboro MD HON 2'0:57:04..

45 337 Aaron Kline Logan 9HStJZ J 0,1.4:48
46 IS Bradley Spevoek Montana Mines WV SUZ I 0:15:02


